21.1km AGE CATEGORIES RESULTS 2018

Place Bib#

1.
2.
3.

© © N o O

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

136
221
231

181

179
197
127
134
133
190
146
213
224
135
205
226
112
186
143

219
139
116
201
159
210
199
110
211
100

203

141
187
128

232
118
131
155
160

Overall Male Runner

Name
Dimitris Dimitriou
Pavios Mavrogiannis

Marian-Cosmin
Constantin

Dennis Sorondo
Salazar

Andraz Renko
Vladimir Zanev
Andreas Djiakouris
George Batis
Thomas Kettenis
Tryfonas Tofas
Andreas Efstathiou
Sergej Lysionok
Dimitris Sarma
Markello Achniotis
David Simpson
Sam Littlewood
Stefanos Fattas
Polys Palantzis

Athanasios
Papasimakopoulos

Omiros Antoniou
Michalis Philippou
Kyriakos loannou
Marios Theocharous
Orfeas Kyriakou
Dimitris Efstathiou
George Sofokleous
Zacharias Economou
Demetris Mougis

Diamandis
Zafeiriades

Constantinos
Zenonos

Or Ohayon
Andreas Kissas

Demetris
Theocharous

Orestes Savva
loannis loannou
Nikolas Patsalos
Achilleas Skourou

Konstantinos Giantsis

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Time

01:52:10.57
02:01:24.47
02:01:24.69

02:05:33.00

02:11:21.81
02:12:36.75
02:16:17.13
02:16:26.02
02:18:29.52
02:20:54.05
02:21:47.77
02:22:50.38
02:23:58.09
02:24:12.53
02:24:53.87
02:26:15.98
02:31:18.68
02:35:24.34
02:35:54.19

02:36:37.20
02:41:56.11
02:46:34.51
02:47:05.92
02:47:06.75
02:47:06.75
02:47:07.50
02:47:07.97
02:50:09.58
02:50:09.81

02:50:56.92

02:51:04.02
02:51:06.12
02:52:47.25

02:53:56.30
02:57:37.23
02:59:15.47
02:59:26.09
02:59:36.01

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

39.

40.
4.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

107

217
233
198
192
105
216
154
113
176
234
144
172
188

171

208
119
137
194
207
206
184
185
167
200
227
17
120
180
147
223
149
222
177
132
123
106
11
182
162
230

Charalambos
Georgiou

Marios Hadjipetris
Stelios Christofi
Chrysos Koulloupas
Demetris Nicolaou
Michael Chambers
Apostolos Kosmas
Vassos Paraskevas
Vassilis Litskas
lacovos Mikellides
Sergios Nicolaides
Pandelis lacovou
Andreas Andreou

Alexandros
Vouyiouklis

Konstantinos
Natsiopoulos

Viktor Leonidou
Angelos Sawa
Elias Elia

Michalis Anastasiou
Michalis Zivanaris
Andreas Teklos
Antronikos Antreou
Antreas Antreou
Paul Parker
Sawvas Pashiourtides
Roman Esin

David Gray
Demetris Petrou
Dimitris Dimitriou
Adonis Argyrou
Stavros Petsas
Georgios llia
Petros Papapetrou
lakovos Sawva
Vasilis Kapetanakis
Marios Yiakoumi
Sawva Constantinou
Nikolai Orekhov
Panayiotis Michael
James Studley

Kyriacos Chambas
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02:59:41.61

03:00:47.74
03:01:52.70
03:03:56.53
03:03:58.82
03:05:11.20
03:06:45.74
03:08:41.64
03:09:04.08
03:11:18.33
03:11:35.93
03:11:56.35
03:12:18.38
03:13:37.19

03:14:04.68

03:14:37.98
03:15:07.66
03:16:14.88
03:16:28.81
03:18:02.58
03:19:40.49
03:20:02.54
03:20:02.85
03:20:45.32
03:21:01.88
03:22:11.09
03:22:15.78
03:22:58.87
03:24:08.56
03:24:20.12
03:24:20.54
03:24:21.13
03:24:21.13
03:24:23.07
03:24:57.85
03:25:10.78
03:25:29.65
03:25:46.50
03:26:31.78
03:26:55.97
03:28:06.44

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Place

IR T

129
173

215
168
153
165
178

145
109
1562
218
104
101
148

193
161
174
166
229
196
121

212

142

228

122

175

157

Bib#
130

191
214
183
225
209

Nikos Konstantinidis

Ouranios
Tzamaloukas

Petros Aristidou
Vassilis Protopapas
Nikolaos Kratimenos
Omiros Christodoulou

Yiannis
Christodoulides

Marios Kyriakides
Wayne Gilhart
Stavros Zacharia
George Stavrou
Nikos Nikolaou
Panayiotis Panayiotou

Sofianos
Hadjipolycarpou

Marios Siailis
Sawvas Louca
Stelios Antoniades
Michalis Michael
Loizos Xenofontos
Stavros Argyridis

Miroslav Rungo

Stelios Maronou

Andreas Aristotelous

Petros Petrou

loannis Hadjisoteriou

Stephen Sam Tucker

Marios Theophanous

03:28:07.56
03:33:56.57

03:33:57.19
03:33:58.01
03:35:09.55
03:37:10.87
03:38:29.37

03:39:18.42
03:39:19.21
03:39:21.98
03:41:29.42
03:42:36.91
03:42:37.35
03:45:05.73

03:45:06.52
03:52:50.25
03:54:06.33
03:55:10.11
03:58:36.00
03:58:36.99
04:02:45.82

04:03:14.34

04:07:17.58

04:14:55.14

04:14:55.21

04:16:29.90

04:27:37.08

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name

Yianna Fysentzou
Pola Hadjipapa
Julie Clayton
Sofia Matsi
Georgia Kapitsaki

Helen Leonidou

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Time

02:37:42.97
03:03:36.83
03:05:58.87
03:38:49.15
04:04:36.06
04:58:04.99

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Place Bib#

1.
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Place Bib#

1.
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1.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

181

179
112
219
201
187
131
144
208
207
152
212

136
231

197
127
133
213
224
135
226
186
143

116
159
210
203

141
118
155
233
113
119
137
194
206

Male 0 - 29

Name Time
Dennis Sorondo 02:05:33.00
Salazar
Andraz Renko 02:11:21.81
Stefanos Fattas 02:31:18.68
Omiros Antoniou 02:36:37.20
Marios Theocharous 02:47:05.92
Andreas Kissas 02:51:06.12
Nikolas Patsalos 02:59:15.47
Pandelis lacovou 03:11:56.35
Viktor Leonidou 03:14:37.98
Michalis Zivanaris 03:18:02.58
Stavros Zacharia 03:39:21.98
Stelios Maronou 04:03:14.34

Male 30 - 39

Name Time
Dimitris Dimitriou 01:52:10.57
Marian-Cosmin 02:01:24.69
Constantin
Vladimir Zanev 02:12:36.75
Andreas Dijiakouris 02:16:17.13
Thomas Kettenis 02:18:29.52
Sergej Lysionok 02:22:50.38
Dimitris Sarma 02:23:58.09
Markello Achniotis 02:24:12.53
Sam Littlewood 02:26:15.98
Polys Palantzis 02:35:24.34
Athanasios 02:35:54.19
Papasimakopoulos
Kyriakos loannou 02:46:34.51
Orfeas Kyriakou 02:47:06.75
Dimitris Efstathiou 02:47:06.75
Constantinos 02:50:56.92
Zenonos
Or Ohayon 02:51:04.02
loannis loannou 02:57:37.23
Achilleas Skourou 02:59:26.09
Stelios Christofi 03:01:52.70
Vassilis Litskas 03:09:04.08
Angelos Sawa 03:15:07.66
Elias Elia 03:16:14.88
Michalis Anastasiou 03:16:28.81
Andreas Teklos 03:19:40.49
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
ar.
38.
39.
40.
1.
42.
43.
44,

Place

Place
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10.
1.
12.

13.

184
185
200
227
180
147
149
123
11
162
165
218
101
161
174
166
229
121
122
167

Bib#
130

183
225

Bib#
134

190
146
139
199
110
21
100

128

232
160
107

217

Antronikos Antreou 03:20:02.54
Antreas Antreou 03:20:02.85
Sawvas Pashiourtides  03:21:01.88
Roman Esin 03:22:11.09
Dimitris Dimitriou 03:24:08.56
Adonis Argyrou 03:24:20.12
Georgios llia 03:24:21.13
Marios Yiakoumi 03:25:10.78
Nikolai Orekhov 03:25:46.50
James Studley 03:26:55.97
Omiros Christodoulou  03:37:10.87
George Stavrou 03:41:29.42
Panayiotis Panayiotou  03:42:37.35
Sawvas Louca 03:52:50.25
Stelios Antoniades 03:54:06.33
Michalis Michael 03:55:10.11
Loizos Xenofontos 03:58:36.00
Miroslav Rungo 04:02:45.82
loannis Hadjisoteriou 04:14:55.21
Marios Theophanous  04:27:37.08
Female 30 - 39
Name Time
Yianna Fysentzou 02:37:42.97
Sofia Matsi 03:38:49.15
Georgia Kapitsaki 04:04:36.06
Male 40 - 49
Name Time
George Batis 02:16:26.02
Tryfonas Tofas 02:20:54.05
Andreas Efstathiou 02:21:47.77
Michalis Philippou 02:41:56.11
George Sofokleous 02:47:07.50
Zacharias Economou  02:47:07.97
Demetris Mougis 02:50:09.58
Diamandis 02:50:09.81
Zafeiriades
Demetris 02:52:47.25
Theocharous
Orestes Sawa 02:53:56.30
Konstantinos Giantsis ~ 02:59:36.01
Charalambos 02:59:41.61
Georgiou
Marios Hadjipetris 03:00:47.74

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

Place Bib#

1.
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198
192
105
216
154
176
234
172
188

171

120
177
132
106
182
173

168
153
178

145
109
148

193
196
142
228

221
205
167
223
222
230
129
215
104

Chrysos Koulloupas 03:03:56.53
Demetris Nicolaou 03:03:58.82
Michael Chambers 03:05:11.20
Apostolos Kosmas 03:06:45.74
Vassos Paraskevas 03:08:41.64
lacovos Mikellides 03:11:18.33
Sergios Nicolaides 03:11:35.93
Andreas Andreou 03:12:18.38
Alexandros 03:13:37.19
Vouyiouklis
Konstantinos 03:14:04.68
Natsiopoulos
Demetris Petrou 03:22:58.87
lakovos Sawa 03:24:23.07
Vasilis Kapetanakis 03:24:57.85
Sawva Constantinou 03:25:29.65
Panayiotis Michael 03:26:31.78
Ouranios 03:33:56.57
Tzamaloukas
Vassilis Protopapas 03:33:58.01
Nikolaos Kratimenos 03:35:09.55
Yiannis 03:38:29.37
Christodoulides
Marios Kyriakides 03:39:18.42
Wayne Gilhart 03:39:19.21
Sofianos 03:45:05.73
Hadjipolycarpou
Marios Siailis 03:45:06.52
Stavros Argyridis 03:58:36.99
Andreas Aristotelous ~ 04:07:17.58
Petros Petrou 04:14:55.14
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
Pavlos Mavrogiannis 02:01:24.47
David Simpson 02:24:53.87
Paul Parker 03:20:45.32
Stavros Petsas 03:24:20.54
Petros Papapetrou 03:24:21.13
Kyriacos Chambas 03:28:06.44
Nikos Konstantinidis 03:28:07.56
Petros Aristidou 03:33:57.19
Nikos Nikolaou 03:42:36.91
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Page: 3 of 4



Place Bib# Name
1. 191 Pola Hadjipapa

2. 214 Julie Clayton

3. 209 Helen Leonidou

Place Bib# Name
1. 117  David Gray

Female 50 - 59

Time

03:03:36.83
03:05:58.87
04:58:04.99

Male 60 +
Time

03:22:15.78

2. 175  Stephen Sam Tucker  04:16:29.90

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
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